
The HBI525-ST was designed with current day drilling technologies and practices 
in mind. The size of the tool will allow numerous API connections to specification 
as well as maximum torque to be compatible with all BHA requirements. Also, the 
HBI525-ST is the only Shock Tool that offers a larger I.D. than any other tool to make 
sure that excess pressure in the drill string will not be an issue when this tool is 
incorporated into the BHA.

[Type here]

Size ID Stroke Max 
WOB

Max Over 
Pull

Length Threads

5.25”
133 mm

2.50”
63.5 mm

4”
101 mm

50,000 
lbs

22,241 
DaN

240,000 
lbs

106,757 
DaN

8.92’
2.72 m

3 ½ IF
DS 38
4 FH

DS 40

SHOCK TOOL
HBI525-ST


