

SHOCK TOOL HBI525-ST



The HBI525-ST was designed with current day drilling technologies and practices in mind. The size of the tool will allow numerous API connections to specification as well as maximum torque to be compatible with all BHA requirements. Also, the HBI525-ST is the only Shock Tool that offers a larger I.D. than any other tool to make sure that excess pressure in the drill string will not be an issue when this tool is incorporated into the BHA.

Size	ID	Stroke	Max	Max Over	Length	Threads
			WOB	Pull		
5.25"	2.50"	4″	50,000	240,000	8.92'	3 ½ IF
133 mm	63.5 mm	101 mm	lbs	lbs	2.72 m	DS 38
			22,241	106,757		4 FH
			DaN	DaN		DS 40